Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kya Andreou - (1261951) - Harlow Penguin SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.58
2:25.68
2:27.33
2:27.61
2:28.33
2:30.72
2:30.89
2:31.15
2:32.70
2:39.39
2:42.36
2:52.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.68
2:27.33
2:24.58
2:30.72
2:32.70
2:28.33
2:30.89
2:27.61
2:31.15
2:39.39

2:42.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
434
419
417
411
392
390
388
376
331
313
263

WA Pts

434
419
444
392
376
411
390
417
388

313

Round

m ™M I I I I I I I

I I

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

m I I I

I

Date

15/06/19
05/10/19
27/09/19
16/06/18
24/11118
30/03/19
15/09/18
03/06/18
02/12/18
18/11/17
02/07/17
18/12/16

Date

05/10/19
27/09/19
15/06/19
30/03/19
02/12/18
24/11/18
15/09/18
16/06/18
03/06/18
18/11/17
02/07/17

Meet

8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018

PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Meet

9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Venue

Harlow
Basildon
Cambridge
Harlow

Harlow

Harlow
Borehamwood
East Ham LC
Borehamwood
Harlow
Braintree

Fullwell Cross

Venue

Basildon
Cambridge
Harlow

Harlow
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Harlow

East Ham LC
Harlow

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

W W W w N

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:52.00 263 F 18/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross Harlow Pen 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



