## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kya Andreou - (1261951) - Harlow Penguin SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.58	444	Н	15/06/19	8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:25.68	434	Н	05/10/19	9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
2:27.33	419	Н	27/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
2:27.61	417	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:28.33	411	Н	24/11/18	Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:30.72	392	Н	30/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:30.89	390	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
2:31.15	388	F	03/06/18	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018	East Ham LC	Harlow Pen	4
2:32.70	376	F	02/12/18	PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
2:39.39	331	Н	18/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:42.36	313	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
2:52.00	263	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.68	434	Н	05/10/19	9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
2:27.33	419	Н	27/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
2:24.58	444	Н	15/06/19	8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:30.72	392	Н	30/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:32.70	376	F	02/12/18	PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
2:28.33	411	Н	24/11/18	Harlow Penguins 2018 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:30.89	390	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Harlow Pen	3
2:27.61	417	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:31.15	388	F	03/06/18	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2018	East Ham LC	Harlow Pen	4
2:39.39	331	Н	18/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:42.36 opyright 202	313 4	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

2:52.00 263 F 18/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Fullwell Cross

Harlow Pen

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS